me Cache Valley MX Park

4363 S State St

Preston ID 83262
www.RMXSERIES.com

RMX Academy Summer Boot Camp Weekly Schedule

July 2" — July 24t

Week #1

1. Tuesday July 2™
7:00am — Instruction, Sprints, Motos

2. Wednesday July 3™
7:00am — Instruction, Sprints, Motos

3. Thursday July 4" — 7:00am
7:00am — Instruction, Sprints, Motos

4. Saturday July 61—
8:00am — Sprints & Motos
Includes transponders with printable lap times

5. Sunday July 7t —
8:00am — Sprints & Motos
Includes transponders with printable lap times

Week #2

1. Monday July 8™
Public Practice: 4:00pm — 9:00pm | No extra charge

2. Tuesday July 9t
7:00am — Instruction, Sprints, Motos

3. Wednesday July 10t
7:00am — Instruction, Sprints, Motos

4. Saturday July 13"
8:00am — Sprints & Motos
Includes transponders with printable lap times

5. Sunday July 14"

8:00am — Sprints & Motos
Includes transponders with printable lap times
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Week #3

Please note the schedule change on Saturday due to the RMX Series Race in Ogden UT

1. Monday July 15"
Public Practice: 4:00pm —9:00pm | No extra charge

2. Tuesday July 16"
7:00am — Instruction, Sprints, Motos

3. Wednesday July 17t
7:00am — Instruction, Sprints, Motos

Saturday July 20" & Sunday July 21°
No training — RMX Series Race in Ogden UT. This is a great chance to put your training to the test.

Week #4

1. Monday July 22"
Public Practice: 4:00pm — 9:00pm | No extra charge

2. Tuesday July 23™
7:00am — Instruction, Sprints, Motos

3. Wednesday July 24t
7:00am — Instruction, Sprints, Motos

Thursday July 25" Safe Travels to Loretta’s!

End of Summer Boot Camp...Congratulations!

Times are tentative and may be adjusted.

RMX Series

801-540-8625 (call or text)

info@rmxseries.com



